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Kopecky Jan
Kresta Roman
Pech Vaclav
Bére§ Jozef
Trojan Karel
Valousek Pavel
Petak Josef
Orsak Jaroslav
Stajf Vojtéch
Triner Emil
Gavlak Petr
Arazim Vaclav
Barvik Vladimir
Béhalek Daniel
Volf Jifi

Tucek Marcel
Tlustak Antonin
Mifka Radek
Votava Jan
Liska Milan
Odlozilik Roman
Pantalek Milan
Fiala Michal
Jelinek Jan
Duchaéek Dobroslav
Slehofer Jan
Sedlacek Josef
Zednik Petr
Vanac Jan
Pondéli¢ek Lukas
Skoupil Jifi
Vicek Jifi
Tomastik Jaromir
Vesely Luka$

spolujezdec
Stary Petr

Gross Petr

Uhel Petr
Trunkat Daniel
Rihak Petr

Hrliza Zdenék
BeneSova Alena
Vajik Karel
Cernoch JiFi
Achsova Katefina
Hulka Milo$

Gal Julius
Mynafova Petra
Cernohorsky Petr
Volf Jifi

Tesar Vaclav
Skaloud Jan
Plachy Tomas
Synac Franta
Jugas Jaroslav
Odlozilik Pavel
Novak Jaroslav
Heidenreich Tomas
Koténa Miroslav
Dufek Petr
Sobéhart Zbynék
Marusak Milan
Prazak Milan

Dresler Pavel
Singer Tomas
Subrt Pavel
Vrecka Jaroslav

stat

Cz/Cz
Cz/Cz
Cz/Cz
SK/CzZ
Ccz/iCcz
Ccz/iCz
Cz/Cz
Cz/Cz
Ccz/iCcz
Ccz/Cz
SK/CzZ
Ccz/Cz
Ccz/Cz
Ccz/Cz
cz/Cz
Ccz/Cz
Cz/Cz
Ccz/Cz
cz/iCcz
Cz/Cz
Cz/Cz
Cz/Cz
Cz/Cz
Ccz/Cz
Cz/iCz
cz/iCz
Cz/Cz
Cz/Cz
cz/iCcz
Cz/Cz
Cz/Cz
Ccz/Cz
Ccz/Cz
Ccz/Cz

priorita
FIAB
FIAB
FIAB
FIAB
FIAB
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN
ASN

soutézici

Champion Racing

Mogul Racing Team

Euro Oil Cepro Czech National Team
AK Rallysport Brno, o.s.
Seznam.CZ Rally Team
ValouSek Pavel

Hroch Rally Team v ACR
Czech National Team

Czech National Subaru Team
Surfin

ARC Slovakia

Mediasport Team

Czech National Team
Autospektrum Maridnské Lazné
Mediasport Team

Klub Fox Racing Team v ACR
Mediasport Team

Krfenek Motorsport Klub

AH Auto Rally Team

Klub Fox Racing Team v ACR
TRT Czech Rally Sport
Gemini Rally Team

Defrs Rally Team

Autoline Rally Team
Seznam.CZ Rally Team

Roto Plzen

Defrs Rally Team

Petr Zednik

Jan Vanac

Pondélicek Lukas

Roto Plzen

V-Group Racing Team Peugeot Kladno
JT Riha Group Rally Team
Rallye Sport Promotion v ACR

vozidlo

Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Fiat Grande Punto S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Subaru Impreza STI
Subaru Impreza STI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Subaru Impreza STI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Citroén C2 S1600
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Fiat Punto S1600
Renault Clio R3

Ford Fiesta S1600
Renault Clio R3

Citroén C2 R2

Fiat Punto S1600
Peugeot 206 S1600
Subaru Impreza STI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

tfida

N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
A6
A7
A6
A7
A6
A6
A6
N4
N4



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Kurka Tomas
Vi¢ek Martin
Rozsypal Jifi
KFizek Petr
Rada Martin
Smékal Egon
Dvorak Josef
FiSer Miroslav
Dunovsky Vaclav
Hlach Patrik
Havlasek Marcel
Jakubec Jan
Kfemen Michal
Levora Mirostav
Hodan Vlastimil
Brynda Petr
Sasek Libor
Dukat Petr

Pilka FrantiSek
Pfibyl Pavel
Blatak Ondrej
Drapela Johann
Krajcik Jifi
Bartondik Michael
Vykydalova Eva
Koréak Pavel
Koupal Josef
Kunovsky Petr
Stroms$ik Roman

Muller Jindfich
PeSek Roman

Chlup Petr
Zacek Karel
Mastacan Jan
Slavik Jan
Stfeda Hynek

Venus Jifi
Smeidler David
Orava Radim

Trebinova Pavla
Marouskova Zdenka
Vorel Vaclav
Viktora Stanislav
Sedlacek Petr
Nesvadba Richard
Seba Milos

Wagner Jakub
Konrad - Lustig Corina
Lasevi¢ Richard
Veclerka Michal
Vystejnova lvona
Kacerovsky Pavel
Job Zdenék

Mérka Petr

cz/cz
cz/icz
cz/icz
cz/cz
cz/icz
cz/icz
cz/icz
cz/cz
cz/cz
cz/icz
cz/icz
cz/icz
Ccz/cz
Ccz/cz
Ccz/cz
Cz/cz
Ccz/cz
Ccz/cz
cz/icz
Cz/cz
cz/icz
Ccz/cz
Ccz/icz
Ccz/icz
Ccz/cz
Ccz/cz
cz/cz
Ccz/cz
cz/cz

Kurka Tomas

JT Riha Group Rally Team
Rallye Sport Promotion v ACR
Mediasport Team

Agrotec Autoklub v ACR
Bens, spol. s r.o.

UAMK Automotoklub Skoda
PAMK Klatovy

Rallyesport Podébrady
AMK Rallye Cesky Krumlov
AK Agroteam v ACR

Oldfich Hrabec

Kfemen Michal

Auto Power

Autospektrum Maridnské Lazné
DPD Czech Rallye Team
Sasek Libor

Pfibyl Rally Team

Ak Star Club Zlin v ACR
Pfibyl Pavel

AK Rallysport Pfiluky v ACR
AK Rallysport Pfiluky v ACR
Tomastik Jaromir

Hrabec Oldfich

Rally Team Subaru CR
Pavel Kor¢ak

Kundrat Motorsport v ACR
Kunovsky Petr

Tomastik Jaromir

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Honda Civic Type R
Alfa Romeo 147
Honda Civic Type R
Skoda Fabia RS TDI
Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic VTi
Honda Civic VTi
Citroén Saxo

Honda Civic VTi
Suzuki Swift Sport
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia
Citroén C2 Challenge
Skoda Felicia
Citroén C2 R2
Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio Sport
Honda Civic Vti
Subaru Impreza STI

Volkswagen Polo 1,4 16V

Skoda Fabia
Ford Escort RS 2000
Opel Astra OPC

N4
N4
N4
N3
N3
N3
A7
A7
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A6
A6
A6
N3
N3
N2
N4
N1
N1
N3
N3



